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Bib

198
134
110
157
11
168
144
136
202
172
234
187
121
190
158
147
246
167
242
244
250
237
247
209
156
217
155
183
143
173
145
186
245
212
125
152
197
201
203
188
191
206
200
146
178
161
233
174

150

181
163
159
204
232
151
207
175
189

Name

MANATIQTONOYAOZ, NANATIQTHX
TZOYMANHZ, MNQProx
SCHMITZBERGER, GREGOIRE
AHMHTPAKOIOYAOZ, EYZTAGIOX
SCHMITZBERGER, ALEXANDRE
KANEAAOIMNOYAOZ, MANATIQTHZ
AGANAZOINOYAOZ, NIKOX
FEQPIOMNOYAOZ, IQANNHZ
MEPAXQPITHZ, AHMHTPHXZ
KOYTIOYZ, NANNHX
ANE=OMNOYAOZ, MANATIQTHZ
MMAKA, ZTAYPOYAA

KOTZIPHZ, TIQPIOZ
MMAATOIIANNHZ, NAMOAEQN
AHMHTPIOY, EYATTEAOZ
AHMHTPOMOYAQY, MANTAAINA
MOYAOMOYAOZ, MNQProx
OEOAQPOINOYAOZ, AHMHTPHZ
WYYXPOY, EAENH

BAZINOMOYAOZ, AHMHTPHZ
2TAGOMNOYAOZ, NANATIQTHX
ANTQONOINOYAOZ, KONZTANTINOX
FEQPTIOMNOYAOZ, KONZTANTINOZ
XPYZANGAKOINOYAOZ, XPHZTOZ
FPIBOKQZTOMOYAOZ, AEQNIAAZ
KAKKABAZ, ZQTHPIOX
TPAMMATIKOMNOYAOZ, ©EOAQPOZ
MIZZIAZ, MPOKOMHZ

TODD, MARK

KOYZIABEAOZ, AHMHTPHX
ABGANAZOMNOYAOZ, BAZIAHZ
MOYKA, ANAZTAZIA

2ENANH, APTYPQ

TEKNOZ, AHMHTPIOZ
OEOAOZOINOYAOZ, NIKOANAOZ
FOYAHZ, MNAMIMHZ
NTAAIAKOYPA, MAP1A
MAMANIKOAAQY, ANTONHZ
ZMYPOAAPH, OEANQ

MIMAKA, TEQPTIA
MNAPTZEAIQTHZ, AIONYZIOX
PQTOMNOYAOZ, NAZOZ
MANTAZOINOYAOZ, NIKOZ
ANAPIANOINOYAOZ, MNQProx
MAPANTOY, EYAITEAIA
AQOYPAKOY, PAAITZA
ANE=ANAPOIIOYAQY, BAZIAIKH
KOYTOYAOIENHZ, KQXTAZ

FABPIHAOMOYAOZ, NMANATIQTHZ

MAYPATANNH, AOGHNA
EYATTEAATQOY, ANNA
AHMHTPOIIOYAOZ, XP'YZANOOZ
TZIMHZ, ANTPEAX

MHTPAKOZ, XPHXTOZ

FAANANHZ, TEQPTI0Z
XATZHEMMANOYHAIAQY, ®QTEINH
KYPIOMOYAOZ, ANAZTAZIOZ
MMAAAZKAZ, MNQPIrox

Gender
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GunTime

29:27:00
31:19:00
32:13:00
34:31:00
37:08:00
38:18:00
38:19:00
39:36:00
40:13:00
40:17:00
40:42:00
41:15:00
41:52:00
41:55:00
42:04:00
42:30:00
42:31:00
42:32:00
43:34:00
43:34:00
43:35:00
43:35:00
43:42:00
43:44:00
44:01:00
45:03:00
45:26:00
45:45:00
46:05:00
47:25:00
47:50:00
47:54:00
47:54:00
48:18:00
48:58:00
49:01:00
49:01:00
49:01:00
49:20:00
49:46:00
49:47:00
49:59:00
50:57:00
51:29:00
52:12:00
53:09:00
53:43:00
54:33:00

55:24:00

56:40:00
56:40:00
57:36:00
57:36:00
59:20:00
1:02:17
1:02:18
1:10:03
1:15:58

ChipTime

29:24:00
31:16:00
32:09:00
34:27:00
37:03:00
38:15:00
38:16:00
39:31:00
40:08:00
40:12:00
40:36:00
41:11:00
41:46:00
41:52:00
41:58:00
42:25:00
42:25:00
42:27:00
43:30:00
43:30:00
43:30:00
43:30:00
43:38:00
43:40:00
43:55:00
44:58:00
45:21:00
45:38:00
45:58:00
47:17:00
47:46:00
47:47:00
47:48:00
48:09:00
48:58:00
48:50:00
48:50:00
48:52:00
49:15:00
49:41:00
49:40:00
49:52:00
50:54:00
51:21:00
52:08:00
53:04:00
53:36:00
54:25:00

55:17:00

56:30:00
56:35:00
57:26:00
57:27:00
59:13:00
1:02:11
1:02:11
1:09:55
1:15:49

Club

Kasimis training

2. AY.MEZXHNIAZ

MANNAZ=IAKOZ

E@upaiol wkutrodeg
ATtoAAwV AuTIKNG ATTIKNG

2. AYMEZZHNIAZ

NAYTAGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ [TYAOY

Panagiotopoulos training

Olympia Runners ??

KOAAETIO AGHNQN
Filiatra Runners
Kalamata

EukAng
panagiotopoulos training

FILIATRA RUNNERS
Olympia Runners ??
olympia runners
Chicas locas
ZAYMEZZHNIAZ
SAYMEZZHNIAX

AvegapTntog
AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
>AYM

M.Y. TAPTAAIANON

AMNZ TEAMHZZOZX Néag Makpng/
MapaBwva

EDYPAIOI QKYTIOAEX
Chicas locas

Olympia Runners ??
Olympia Runners ??

APOMETZ KPHTHZ
Chicas locas

ZAYM

Olympia Runners ??

Pace/km

3:40
3:54
4:01
4:18
4:38
4:47
4:47
4:56
5:01
5:02
5:05
5:09
5:13
5:14
5:15
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:27
5:27
5:30
5:37
5:40
5:43
5:45
5:55
5:58
5:59
5:59
6:02
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:09
6:13
6:13
6:14
6:22
6:26
6:31
6:38
6:42
6:49

6:55

7:04
7:04
71
7.1
7:24
7:47
7:47
8:45
9:29



Rank

:'ac Gend ig:k AG Bib Name Gender GunTime ChipTime Club Pacelkm
er
1000m
E'a" 2225 Esgk AG Bib Name Gender GunTime ChipTime Club Pace/km
er
11 1 r3-15 119 METPOMOYAOY, AANAH f  4:06:00  4:06:00 4:05:00
2 1 1 A13-15 215 POYSOTMOYAOS, ZAXAPIAS m  4:27:00  4:27:00 4:26:00
3 2 2 A13-15 228 ZADEIPHZ, KONETANTINOZ m  4:27:00  4:27:00 4:26:00
4 3 1 A6-12 118 MANTAZOMOYAOS, AAESANAPOS m  4:44:00  4:44:00 4:43:00
5 2 1 r6-12 235 KAAOTEPOTMOYAOY, MAPIA f  504:00  5:04:00 5:03:00
6 3 2 M6-12 105 KATIA, AIKATEPINH-AESMOINA f 514:00  5:14:00 5:13:00
7 4 2 AB-12 107 KAPAMIXAAOS, FEQPTIOS m  517:00  5:17:00 5:16:00
8 4 3 r6-12 248 TEQPIIOMOYAQY, APIAANH f  5147.00  5:17:00 5:16:00
9 5 2 r3-15 115 AEONTIAOY, OEOAQPA f 51800  5:18:00 5:17:00
10 5 3 AB-12 101 AIBAAHZ, TPHIOPIOS m 53800 5:38:00 5:37:00
1 6 4 AB-12 236 KAPAMMEAA, EYTENIA m  547:00  5:47:00 5:46:00
12 6 3 r3-15 104 AHMHTPOTOYAOY, ANASTAZIA f  549:00  5:49:00 5:48:00
137 1 120 METPOYAIAE, MANATIQTHE m  6:00:00  6:00:00 5:59:00
14 7 4 r6-12 108 KAPPH, OQMAIZ f  606:00 6:06:00 6:05:00
15 8 5 r6-12 214 NIKOAOMOYAOY, ATTEAIKH f  6:08:00 6:08:00 6:07:00
16 9 6 r6-12 224 ANTQNOTOYAOY, AGHNA f 6:13:00  6:13:00 6:12:00
17 10 7 r6-12 225 ANTQNOTOYAQY, AIONYZIA f 61500  6:15:00 6:14
18 8 5 AB-12 113 KYPIAKOMOYAOS, OEOAQPOS m  6:16:00  6:16:00 6:15
19 11 8 r6-12 102 ANTQNOTOYAOY, STAYPOYAA f  629:00 6:29:00 6:28
20 12 9 M6-12 229 ZAXAPOMOYAOYS, AFTEAINA f 6:34:00  6:34:00 6:33
21 9 6 AB-12 218 KATIAZ, NIKOAAOS m  6:38:00  6:38:00 6:37
22 13 4 F3-15 117 ZENOTIANNH, EAENH MAPIA f 6:46:00  6:46:00 6:45
23 10 7 AB-12 106 KATIAZ, AHMHTPHS m 65500  6:55:00 6:54
24 14 5 F13-15 103 BATKAAH, IQANNA f  7:03:00  7:03:00 7:02
25 15 10  T6-12 114 KYPIAKOMOYAOY, OEOAQPA f  7.08:00  7:08:00 7:07
26 16 11 1612 122 TEPZH, AHAA f  7.08:00  7:08:00 7:07
400m
Place RankG RankA¢AG Bib Name Gender GunTime ChipTime Club Pace/km
11 1 220 KATZAOYNOZ, OQMAS m  1:3500  1:33:00 3:55
2 2 2 210 SAPANTOMOYAOS, BASIAHE m  1:35:00  1:33:00 3:55
3 1 1 241 AEAOY, AAESEANAPA f 1:48:00  1:47:00 4:27
4 3 3 132 KOYTOYAOTENHE, EYSTAGIOS m  2:07:00  2:05:00 5:15
5 4 4 213 TSEPTOS, KONZTANTINOS m  2:11:00  2:08:00 5:26
6 2 2 221 KATZAOYNOY, ANAZTAZIA f 216:00  2:14:00 5:39
7 5 5 138 METPOYAIAS, AHMHTPIOS m  227.00 2:27:00 6:06
8 3 3 139 SEBASTAKH, NEGEAH f 2:31:00  2:29:00 6:17
9 6 6 140 TTZOMEAAZ, HAIAZ m 2:32:00  2:32:00 6:18
10 7 7 243 AHMOIMOYAOS, MQPTOS m  2:41:00  2:39:00 6:41
1 8 8 127 KAPAMIMEAAS, THAEMAXOS m  2:42:00  2:41:00 6:43
12 4 4 131 KONTOMIXAAOY, MHNEAOMH f 2:46:00  2:43:00 6:53
13 9 9 126 KAPAMIXAAOZ, NIKOAAOS m  3:04:00  2:58:00 7:39
14 5 5 249 TEQPFIOMOYAOY, AAKMINH f  3:04:00  3:00:00 7:39
15 6 6 219 BEIOMOYAOY, AGPOAITH f  3:00:00 3:03:00 7:51
16 7 7 208 SAPANTOMOYAOY, AHMHTPA f 32000 3:20:00 FiliatraRunners 8:18
17 8 8 230 KAAYBA, SOOIA f 32600  3:26:00 8:34
18 10 10 216 KAAOFEPAS, MANATIQTHE m 3:27:00  3:24:00 8:35
19 9 9 123 ANAZTAZOMOYAOY, EAENH f 351:00  3:46:00 9:35
DNF -1 -1 130 KOINH, MYPTQ f
DNF -1 -1 231 AHMAS, NAMOAEQN m



